
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 04-Aug-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Samir (0467)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

190 32.26 6
29-07-
2025
08:45

 
29-07-
2025
08:45

Raja Agencies ---
Raja Agencies E

900 /
4

800 /
3

719 /
3 2419 1571 36400 36200 200

21-08-2025
12:49

25-07-2025
11:26

Vessels
Sailed 2

Noordvliet (0526)
Machinaries 89 12.67 3.60

30-07-
2025
06:45

 
30-07-
2025
11:30

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 738 737 1
31-07-2025

15:34
04-08-2025

13:37

Vessels At
Berth 3 Jin Rong (0509)

Rock Phosphate
190 32.26 11.80

30-07-
2025
23:40

 
03-08-
2025
14:15

Triple Yes Shipping
& Logistics P L ---
Villavarayar & Son

I 3800
/ 3

5060
/ 4

5060
/ 4

13920 9799 51400 26170 25230 08-08-2025
20:08

01-08-2025
04:22

Vessels At
Berth 4

Chem Sceptrum
(0520) Sulphuric
Acid

160 25 9.80
04-08-
2025
13:12

 
04-08-
2025
13:12

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0
3098
/ 1

3500
/ 1 6598 5481 20823 6598 14225

08-08-2025
08:22

08-08-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5

Golden Maple
(0401)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

178 28.20 5.80
29-07-
2025
20:00

 
31-07-
2025
05:36

Raja Agencies --- E 1042
/ 3

1400
/ 4

1600
/ 4

4042 1571 28000 21807 6193 18-08-2025
01:21

28-07-2025
16:29

Vessels At
Berth 6

Ds Cougar (0550)
Caustic Soda Lye 127 20.30 5.80

03-08-
2025
16:15

 
03-08-
2025
16:15

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E
1800
/ 1

1800
/ 1

1780
/ 1 5380 4093 11700 7741 3959

06-08-2025
12:51

05-08-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 7 Navix (0519)

Sulphur
182 30.50 11.40

31-07-
2025
18:50

 
01-08-
2025
05:55

Seatrans
Shipmanagement
Services Pv ---
Krishya Logistics
Llp

I / / / 4150 8000 39700 39700 0 06-08-2025
05:01

06-08-2025
11:33

Vessels
Sailed 8 He Yuan Shun 89

(0547) Container
168 25.30 7.50

03-08-
2025
13:00

 
03-08-
2025
13:00

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India) Pvt
---

B / / / 0 3000 14000 43318 -29318 05-08-2025
05:43

04-08-2025
06:23

Vessels At
Berth 9 Kmtc Yokohama

(0522) Container
197 32.50 12.20

04-08-
2025
17:28

 
05-08-
2025
05:00

Sea Horse Ship
Agencies (P) Ltd. --
- Tuticorin Intl
Container Terminal
P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0 3000 10000 0 10000 06-08-2025
10:05

01-08-2025
23:00

Vessels
Sailed 9

Xin Long Yun 58
(0545) Container 167 25 8.30

04-08-
2025
06:15

 
04-08-
2025
21:36

Far Shipping (India)
Pvt Ltd., ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 40740 3000 12000 40740 -28740
06-08-2025

08:30
05-08-2025

04:49



Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Majestic
(0539) Ballast 26 8.20 2.80

01-08-
2025
18:05

 
01-08-
2025
18:05

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
12-08-2025

14:00
12-08-2025

14:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Glory
(0538)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

74 24.38 1.20
01-08-
2025
18:40

 
01-08-
2025
18:40

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
650 /

1 42 / 1 81 / 2 773 1571 3300 4130 -830
03-08-2025

21:04
12-08-2025

18:00

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW) Nawaal (0546)

General Cargo
52 12 2.40

03-08-
2025
07:16

 
03-08-
2025
07:16

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---
Mag Star Shipping
Services

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1500 500 511 -11 03-08-2025
15:16

04-08-2025
10:40

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift
(0417) Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise (1024)
Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Day's Total Tonnage : 78,022 MT Zone A : 78,022 MT Zone B : 0 MT


